IB IL MUX-CAB PSI - Adapter cable PHCENIX
CONTACT

2878476
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/pc/products/287847€

Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user
documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.

Adapter cable for the connection of the field multiplexer to the PSI-MOS interface module

Commercial data

Item number 2878476

Packing unit 1pc

Minimum order quantity 1pc

Product key DRI1Z4

Catalog page Page 109 (C-6-2019)
GTIN 4046356073264
Weight per piece (including packing) 96.3 g

Weight per piece (excluding packing) 56.54 g

Customs tariff number 85444290

Country of origin DE
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM
ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27242692
27242692
27242692

EC002584

32151600
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Environmental product compliance

China RoHS
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Environmentally Friendly Use Period = 50 years

For information on hazardous substances, refer to the
manufacturer’s declaration available under “Downloads”
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